1
PDS-003326 Rev 02           © 2024                                                          Improving Life with Photons                                                          www.luminus.com
Applications
•  	Spotlights/Track Lights
•   Downlights
•  	Shop Lighting
•  	Hospitality Lighting
•  Architectural and Specialty

See page 3 for
bins
Part Number Nomenclature
Note:  R9 values have a tolerance of  +/- 5%
CCT, CRI and R9 Values
Notes:
1.  Light Emitting Surface (LES) Diameter.
2.  Correlated Color Temperature (CCT), NN nomenclature corresponds to the following:
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
57 = 5700K
65=  6500K
3.  Minimum Color Rendering Index  (CRI).
4.  TC is a standard substrate with sulfur resistance process; 6 means Generation 6 COB products, 0 means a product with chromaticity on the BBL.
5.  �Luminus part numbers may be accompanied by prefixes or suffixes. The most common is the “Rev01” suffix indicating a part is fully released and
carries a full warranty. These additional characters may appear on shipping labels, packing slips and invoices. In all cases the basic part number
described above will always be included.
Correlated Color Temperatures XX Value CRI *R9
5000K, 5700K, 6500K 70 >70 -
2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K, 6500K 80 >80 >0
2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K, 6500K 90 >90 >50
2700K, 3000K
95 >95
>80
3500K, 4000K, 5000K >70
CXM-22 Gen 6 Product Datasheet
3
PDS-003326 Rev 02           © 2024                                                          Improving Life with Photons                                                          www.luminus.com
Note:  Luminus maintains a +/- 0.005 tolerance on chromaticity (CIEx and CIEy) measurements
Chromaticity Bin Structure- (On BBL)
The following tables describe the chromaticity bin center points, the orientation angle for the MacAdam ellipse (θ °), and the maximum
radii for the ellipses. The ANSI Bin is provided for reference.
0.3
0.32
0.34
0.36
0.38
0.4
0.42
0.44
0.46
0.3 0.35 0.4 0.45 0.5
CI
E y
CIE x
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
Black Body
ANSI C78.377-2008
2-step Ellipse
3-step Ellipse
6500K
2400K
Chromaticity Bins: 1931 CIE Color Space
CCT
Center Point Angle 3-step Bin 2-step Bin
CIEx CIEy θ (°) a b a b
2700K 0.4578 0.4101 53.7 0.0081 0.0042 0.0054 0.0028
3000K 0.4338 0.4030 53.2 0.0083 0.0041 0.0056 0.0027
3500K 0.4073 0.3917 54.0 0.0093 0.0041 0.0062 0.0028
4000K 0.3818 0.3797 53.7 0.0094 0.0040 0.0063 0.0027
5000K 0.3447 0.3553 59.6 0.0082 0.0035 0.0056 0.0024
5700K 0.3287 0.3417 59.1 0.0075 0.0032 0.0050 0.0021
6500K 0.3123 0.3282 58.6 0.0067 0.0029 0.0046 0.0019
CXM-22 Gen 6 Product Datasheet
4
PDS-003326 Rev 02           © 2024                                                          Improving Life with Photons                                                          www.luminus.com
CCT
Output Flux (lm) Color
Rendering
Index
(min.)
Ordering Part Number
Typ. (85ºC) Min. (85ºC)
Calculated
Typ. (25ºC) 3-SDCM Chromaticity 2-SDCM Chromaticity
2700K
8795 8175 9670 80 CXM-22-27-80-54-TC60-F7-3 CXM-22-27-80-54-TC60-F7-2
7810 7265 8590 90 CXM-22-27-90-54-TC60-F7-3 CXM-22-27-90-54-TC60-F7-2
6540 6085 7195 95 CXM-22-27-95-54-TC60-F7-3 CXM-22-27-95-54-TC60-F7-2
3000K
9280 8635 10210 80 CXM-22-30-80-54-TC60-F7-3 CXM-22-30-80-54-TC60-F7-2
8100 7535 8910 90 CXM-22-30-90-54-TC60-F7-3 CXM-22-30-90-54-TC60-F7-2
6900 6420 7590 95 CXM-22-30-95-54-TC60-F7-3 CXM-22-30-95-54-TC60-F7-2
3500K
9455 8795 10400 80 CXM-22-35-80-54-TC60-F7-3 CXM-22-35-80-54-TC60-F7-2
8305 7725 9135 90 CXM-22-35-90-54-TC60-F7-3 CXM-22-35-90-54-TC60-F7-2
7205 6700 7925 95 CXM-22-35-95-54-TC60-F7-3 CXM-22-35-95-54-TC60-F7-2
4000K
9665 8985 10630 80 CXM-22-40-80-54-TC60-F7-3 CXM-22-40-80-54-TC60-F7-2
8495 7900 9345 90 CXM-22-40-90-54-TC60-F7-3 CXM-22-40-90-54-TC60-F7-2
7595 7065 8355 95 CXM-22-40-95-54-TC60-F7-3 CXM-22-40-95-54-TC60-F7-2
5000K
10200 9485 11160 70 CXM-22-50-70-54-TC60-F7-3 CXM-22-50-70-54-TC60-F7-2
9815 9130 10800 80 CXM-22-50-80-54-TC60-F7-3 CXM-22-50-80-54-TC60-F7-2
8475 7885 9325 90 CXM-22-50-90-54-TC60-F7-3 CXM-22-50-90-54-TC60-F7-2
7965 7405 8760 95 CXM-22-50-95-54-TC60-F7-3 CXM-22-50-95-54-TC60-F7-2
5700K
10080 9375 11090 70 CXM-22-57-70-54-TC60-F7-3 CXM-22-57-70-54-TC60-F7-2
9630 8955 10600 80 CXM-22-57-80-54-TC60-F7-3 CXM-22-57-80-54-TC60-F7-2
6500K
10050 9345 11050 70 CXM-22-65-70-54-TC60-F7-3 CXM-22-65-70-54-TC60-F7-2
9520 8855 10470 80 CXM-22-65-80-54-TC60-F7-3 CXM-22-65-80-54-TC60-F7-2
8510 7915 9360 90 CXM-22-65-90-54-TC60-F7-3 CXM-22-65-90-54-TC60-F7-2
Note:    Luminus maintains a +/- 6% tolerance on flux measurements.
Luminus maintains a +/- 2% tolerance on CRI measurements.
Ordering Part Numbers-(TC60)
The following tables lists products typical flux and minimum flux measured at 1050mA and specified at Tj = 85ºC. The values at 25ºC are

CIEx CIEy θ (°) a b a b
2700K 0.4505 0.3965 53.7 0.0081 0.0042 0.0054 0.0028
3000K 0.4252 0.3877 53.6 0.0083 0.0041 0.0056 0.0027
3500K 0.4067 0.3845 54.0 0.0093 0.0041 0.0062 0.0028
Ordering Part Numbers - TC62 Sensus (BBBL)
The following tables describe products with typical flux and minimum flux measured at 1050mA and specified at Tj = 85ºC. The values at
25ºC are calculated and shown for reference only.
CCT
Output Flux (lm) Color
Rendering
Index
(min.)
Ordering Part Number
Typ. (85ºC) Min. (85ºC) Calculated
Typ. (25ºC) 3-step MacAdam Ellipse 2-step MacAdam Ellipse
2700K 7435 6915 8175 90 CXM-22-27-90-54-TC62-F7-3 CXM-22-27-90-54-TC62-F7-2
3000K 7890 7335 8675 90 CXM-22-30-90-54-TC62-F7-3 CXM-22-30-90-54-TC62-F7-2
3500K 8085 7520 8890 90 CXM-22-35-90-54-TC62-F7-3 CXM-22-35-90-54-TC62-F7-2
Note:    Luminus maintains a +/- 6% tolerance on flux measurements.
Luminus maintains a +/- 2% tolerance on CRI measurements.
Luminus maintains a +/- 0.005 tolerance on chromaticity (CIEx and CIEy) measurements
CXM-22 Gen 6 Product Datasheet